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Randy McMillan

Address

5724 Osuna

8908 Menaul NE
6020 Midway Park Blvd NE

11801 Menaul

11719 Menaul
5124 2nd St (ABQ North
Storage Facility)

Starline Building

Shooting Range in Clovis,
NM
7906-7908 Menaul
108 Dale
7103 4th St
1924 Juan Tabo
Sun Ranch Village (Los
Lunas)

3901 Georgia
1908 2nd St.

500 Market Station (Santa
Fe, NM)

March 2022 CCIM Deal Making Session Thank Yous

Type

Retail
Multi-tenant/ Industrial

Gym
Office/Retail

Self-Storage Facility

Office/Retail Condo

Free-Standing Warehouse

Mixed Retail

Asking price

12,000
4,100
2,750

50,000

7,750

17,000
60,000 $ 17,500,000.00

New Mexico

Asking $/SF CAP $/SF

$260,000.00

$1,435,000.00
S 475,000.00
S 450,000.00
$  6,725,000.00

$122.00

$182.00



